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ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT.

--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
AANX 0103 ARTS2203F03 11  8.3011.20 13 1,302
AANX 0103 ARTS2203F01 11 13.3016.20 9 1,302
AANX 0103 ARTS2203F02 11 14.3017.20 9 1,302
AANX 0104 ARTS1113F03 11 11.3014.20 16 670
AANX 0104 ARTS1113F02 11 14.3017.20 11 670
AANX 0106 ARTS2023F01 11 8.3011.20 11 560
AANX 0112 ARTS1403F01 11 14.3017.20 12 600
AANX 0114 ARTS1123F05 11  8.3011.20 15 536
AANX 0116 ARTS1423F01 11 11.3014.20 7 1,050
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M25 111 8.00 8.50 23 535
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M29 111 9.00 9.50 21 535
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M01 11 9.0010.15 23 535
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M33 111 10.00 10.50 19 535
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M06 11 10.3011.45 24 535
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M35 111 11.0011.50 22 535
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M38 11 12.00 13.15 24 535
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M10 11 12.0013.15 20 535
ABON 0101 ENGLO091MO6 11 13.3014.45 21 535
ABON 0101 ENGL1013M71 11 13.3015.05 17 535
ABON 0101 ENGLO091M30 11 15.0016.15 22 535
ABON 0101 READOO9OM10 11 16.3019.00 12 535
ABON 0101 ENGLO091M24 11 17.3019.05 13 535
ABON 0102 ENGL1013M22 111 7.00 7.50 21 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1013M02 11 7.30 8.45 22 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1013M30 111 8.00 9.40 15 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1023M28 111 8.00 9.40 1 11 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1013M04 11 9.0010.15 24 581
ABON 0102 ENGL2323M01 111 10.00 10.50 25 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1013MO07 11 10.3011.45 23 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1013M36 111 11.0011.50 24 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1023M34 11 12.00 13.15 20 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1013M11 11 12.0013.15 22 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1023M37 11 13.3014.45 16 581
ABON 0102 ENGL2403M01 11 13.3014.45 28 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1013M17 11 16.3017.45 14 581
ABON 0102 ENGL1023M45 11 18.00 19.15 12 581
ABON 0102 ENGLO091M19 11 19.3020.45 19 581
ABON 0103 ENGL1013M23 111 7.00 7.50 16 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1013mM27 111 8.00 8.50 24 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1013M31 111 9.00 9.50 23 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1023M01 11 9.0010.15 23 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1013M34 111 10.00 10.50 21 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1023M02 11 10.3011.45 23 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1013M37 111 11.0011.50 19 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1013M39 11 12.0013.15 22 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1023M04 11 12.0013.15 21 611
ABON 0103 ENGLO09OMO6 11 13.3014.45 19 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1023M09 11 13.3014.45 13 611
ABON 0103 ENGLO090OMO8 11 15.00 16.15 19 611
ABON 0103 ENGL1013M20 11 18.0019.15 20 611
ABON 0103 PHIL1013M03 1 18.0020.30 14 611

110 30 00000
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ABON 0104 READO091MO6 111 7.00 7.50 7 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READ0091MO1 11 7.30 8.45 22 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READO0091MO7 111 8.00 8.50 16 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READOO9OMO3 111 9.00 9.50 22 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READO0091M0O2 11 9.0010.15 22 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READ0091M08 111 10.0010.50 22 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READOO9OMO1 11 10.3011.45 23 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READ0091M09 111 11.0011.50 22 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READO0O90OMO4 11 12.0013.15 24 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READ0091M0O3 11 12.0013.15 22 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READO0O9OMOS5 11 13.3014.45 19 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READ0091M04 11 13.3014.45 21 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READO0091M11 11 16.3017.45 9 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READO091MO5 11 16.3017.45 8 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READO0091M13 1 18.00 20.30 6 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0104 READO09OMO2 1  18.0020.30 17 605 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS1023M01 111 7.00 7.50 25 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS1023M02 111 8.00 8.50 24 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS2103M01 11 9.0010.15 22 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ENGL1013M56 111 10.00 10.50 24 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS1003M02 11 10.3011.45 26 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ENGL1013M55 111 11.0011.50 24 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS1023M12 11 12.0013.15 29 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS1023M21 11 13.30 14.45 26 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ENGL1013M58 11 13.3014.45 22 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS1023M08 11 15.0016.15 25 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS1023M15 11 16.3017.45 29 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0105 ARTS1023M22 11 18.0019.15 23 568 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 READ0091M15 11 8.00 9.35 13 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023M10 11 9.0010.15 26 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023M22 1 9.0012.00 13 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 ENGLO091M36 111 10.00 10.50 22 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023M11 11 10.3011.45 27 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023M05 111 11.0011.50 29 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023mM07 11 12.00 13.15 23 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 ARTS1023M27 11 12.0013.15 29 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023M08 11 13.30 14.45 24 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 FREN1013M03 11 13.3014.45 25 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023mM12 11 15.00 16.15 20 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023M09 11 16.3017.45 28 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023mM01 1 18.0019.15 6 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0106 CSSK1023M15 1  18.00 20.50 13 560 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO099M12 11 7.30 8.45 28 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO099MO03 111 9.00 9.50 30 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO099M13 11 9.0010.15 28 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO097M24 111 10.00 10.50 31 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO097M14 11 10.3011.45 23 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO097MO05 111 11.0011.50 28 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO097M15 11 12.0013.15 28 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO098MO7 11 13.3014.45 31 598 110 30 00000

ABON 0111 MATHOO099M16 11 13.3014.45 28 598 110 30 00000
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ABON 0111 MATHO098M08 11 15.0016.15 32 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO098MO09 11 16.3017.45 30 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO098M10 11 18.0019.15 18 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO098M17 11 18.0019.15 26 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0111 MATHO099M20 11 19.3020.45 8 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 ENGLO09OM10 11 9.0010.15 22 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 CHEM1133M01 11 10.0011.15 26 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 PHYS2123M01 11 10.3011.45 8 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 CHEM1123M05 11 12.0013.15 27 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 RNRE1013M01 11 12.0013.15 25 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 BIOL1043M01 11 13.3014.45 18 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 BIOL1013M13 11 15.0017.30 21 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 BIOL1013M14 11 15.0017.30 1 20 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 PHYS1013M02 11 16.3017.45 21 598 110 30 00000
ABON 0112 ENSC1103M01 11 18.0020.30 12 598 110 30 00000
ACAD 00000 CDYC2211A01 1 1 00000
ACAD 00000 CDYC2211A02 1 1 00000
ACAD 0117 CDYC1230A01 1 8.0010.00 12 568 110 36 00000
ACAD 0117 CDYC1110A01 11  8.3010.00 16 568 110 36 00000
ACAD 0117 CDYC1420A01 111 10.0111.41 6 568 110 36 00000
ACAD 0117 CDYC1410A01 11 10.1012.40 7 568 110 36 00000
ACAD 0117 CDYC1330A01 111 12.0013.40 1 10 568 110 36 00000
ACAD 0117 CDYC1210A01 111 13.4515.25 15 568 110 36 00000
ACAD 0117 CDYC1130A01 11 17.3020.00 12 568 110 36 00000
ACAD 0124C CDYC1151A01 111 8.3011.30 1 484 210 10 00000
ACAD 0124C CDYC1341A01 111 8.3011.30 1 3 484 210 10 00000
ACAD 0124C CDYC1151A02 111 13.3016.30 1 484 210 10 00000
ACAD 0124C CDYC1341A02 111 13.3016.30 1 2 484 210 10 00000
ACAD 0127A CULN2310A01 111 7.0011.40 7 1,501 630 50 00000
ACAD 0127B CULN1321A01 111 11.4114.55 6 1,100 210 20 00000
ACAD 0128A INTE1200A01 111 11.00 13.00 5 832 140 21 00000
4 ACAD 0131 GRPH1300A01 11  7.0013.30 8 3,893 220 40 00000
4 ACAD 0131 GRPH1420A01 11 7.0013.30 10 3,893 220 40 00000
ACAD 0131 GRPH2430M01 1 9.0011.00 7 3,893 220 40 00000
4 ACAD 0133 HACR2530A01 1111 6.3012.40 12 476 110 28 00000
4 ACAD 0133 HACR1230A01 1111 6.3013.35 1 12 476 110 28 00000
4 ACAD 0133 HACR1210A01 1111 6.3014.00 1 14 476 110 28 00000
4 8 ACAD 0133 HACR1220A01 1111 6.3014.00 1 13 476 110 28 00000
4 8 ACAD 0133 HACR1240A01 1111 6.3014.30 1 13 476 110 28 00000
4 8 ACAD 0133 HACR2510A01 1111 6.3016.00 1 12 476 110 28 00000
4 8 ACAD 0133 HACR2520A01 1111 6.3016.00 1 12 476 110 28 00000
4 8 ACAD 0133 DRFT2330A01 1111 7.0015.00 1 13 476 110 28 00000
ACAD 0202 HNUR2133A01 1 8.0010.50 3 1,095 110 44 00000
ACAD 0202 HNUR2133A01 1 8.0011.50 3 1,095 110 44 00000
ACAD 0202 HNUR2826A01 11  11.3014.50 3 1,095 110 44 00000
4 ACAD 0203 HNUR2133A01 1 6.3015.15 3 3,228 210 48 00000
ACAD 0207 HLSC1103A01 1 9.00 10.30 19 978 110 25 00000
ACAD 0207 PSYC2013A01 11 12.0013.15 17 978 110 25 00000
ACAD 0207 HCNA1215A02 11 15.3018.50 9 978 110 25 00000
ACAD 0208 HNUR1300A01 11 8.0010.50 14 1,149 210 20 00000
ACAD 0208 HIST2013A01 11 9.0010.15 15 1,149 210 20 00000
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ACAD 0208 HNUR1300A02 11 12.0014.50 12
ACAD 0208 HCNA1215A01 11 12.0015.20 14
ACAD 0210 HLSC1103A02 11 10.0011.15 27
ACAD 0215 ENGL1023A01 11 10.3011.45 21
ACAD 0215 ENGL1023A02 11 12.0013.15 20
4 ACAD 0217 DRFT1145A01 11111 7.0012.45 7
4 ACAD 0217 DRFT2320A01 1111 7.0014.05 1 13
4 ACAD 0217 DRFT1110A01 111 7.0014.20 1 6
4 8 ACAD 0217 DRFT1130A01 111 7.0014.20 1 6
4 ACAD 0217 DRFT1120A01 11 7.0015.00 6
4 ACAD 0217B CADD1210A01 11111 7.00 13.40 11
4 ACAD 0217B CADD1215A01 1111 7.0014.30 1 12
4 ACAD 0217B DRFT2310A01 1111 7.0014.30 1 14
ACAD 0218 CULN1140A01 111 7.00 850 22
ACAD 0218 CULN1160A01 11 7.00 9.40 24
ACAD 0218 CULN1130A01 111 8.5110.40 22
ACAD 0218 CULN1170A01 11 10.4113.30 3
ACAD 0218 CULN1110A01 11 13.0116.15 1 18
ACAD 0223 ENGL1013A02 11 12.0013.15 17
ACAD 0223 MATHO0097A01 11 15.0016.15 12
ACAD 0223 MATHO099A01 11 16.3017.45 7
ACAD 0224 ENGL1013A01 11 10.3011.45 19
ACAD 0225 BUSN1003M01 11 10.3011.45 4
ACAD 0226 CSSK1023A01 11 9.0010.15 13
ACAD 0226 CSSK1023A02 11 10.3011.45 5
ACAD 0226 CSSK1023A03 11 13.0014.30 14
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031M02 1 8.3011.20 27
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031MO03 1 10.00 12.50 25
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031MO5 1 10.0012.50 25
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031M06 1  10.3013.20 25
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031M04 1 10.3013.20 24
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031MO01 1 15.00 17.50 26
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031M09 1 15.0017.50 23
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031M11 1 15.0017.50 26
ACYP 0102 BIOL1031MO7 11 18.00 20.50 24
ACYP 0103 PHYS2111M02 1 10.00 11.50 10
ACYP 0103 BIOL2214M01 11 12.0014.45 19
ACYP 0103 PHYS2111M01 1  12.3014.20 12
ACYP 0103 PHSC1021M02 1  14.3016.20 29
ACYP 0103 HORT2053M01 11 16.3017.45 8
ACYP 0103 PHSC1023M07 11 16.3017.45 22
ACYP 0103 PHSC1021M01 1 18.0019.50 27
ACYP 0105 BIOL2104M04 11 8.0010.45 21
ACYP 0105 BIOL2104M03 11 9.0011.45 20
ACYP 0105 BIOL2104M02 11 12.0014.45 18
ACYP 0105 BIOL2124M01 11 12.0014.45 14
ACYP 0105 BIOL2104M05 1  17.3020.15 24
ACYP 0105 BIOL2104M01 11 18.0020.45 17
ACYP 0106 BIOL1041M02 1 7.00 9.50 18
ACYP 0106 BIOL1021MO01 1 10.00 11.50 21
ACYP 0106 BIOL1011MO5 1  10.0011.50 18
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1,044 110 24 00000
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ACYP 0106 BIOL1011MO03 1 10.0011.50 24 1,044 110 24 00000
ACYP 0106 BIOL1011M06 1 11.3013.20 8 1,044 110 24 00000
ACYP 0106 BIOL1011M02 1  13.00 14.50 20 1,044 110 24 00000
ACYP 0106 BIOL1011M04 1 14.3016.20 17 1,044 110 24 00000
ACYP 0106 BIOL1041M01 1 15.0017.50 20 1,044 110 24 00000
ACYP 0106 BIOL1011M08 1  16.0017.50 10 1,044 110 24 00000
ACYP 0106 BIOL1011MO01 1  18.0019.50 14 1,044 110 24 00000
ACYP 0106 BIOL1011MO7 1 18.0019.50 9 1,044 110 24 00000
ACYP 0116 BUSN1003M04 111 8.00 8.50 32 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 ACCT2313M01 111 9.00 9.50 33 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 FINA1503M01 11 9.0010.15 29 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 MANG2103M01 11 10.3011.45 22 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 MANG1503M01 11 12.0013.15 37 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 BUSN1003M06 11 12.0013.15 22 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 MANG2243M01 11 13.3014.45 10 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 BUSN1003M03 11 15.0016.15 17 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 BUSN1003M11 11 18.0019.15 18 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0116 CMGT2003M01 1  18.00 20.30 30 1,500 110 35 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M24 11 7.30 8.45 53 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M19 111 8.00 8.50 57 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M32 111 9.00 9.50 70 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M23 11 9.0010.15 54 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 THTR1013M10 111 10.0010.50 17 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M25 11 10.3011.45 72 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M05 111 11.0011.50 76 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M13 11 11.5013.25 53 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M06 11 12.0013.15 57 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 THTR1013M11 11 13.3014.45 17 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 ARTS1023M26 11 13.3014.45 74 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 THTR1013M09 11 15.0016.15 19 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 THTR1013M12 11 16.3017.45 13 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0118 FILM2003MO1 1 18.00 20.50 28 2,847 110 80 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1013M06 111 7.00 7.50 26 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 CHEM1123M02 111 8.00 8.50 10 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1013M04 1 8.0010.30 26 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1013M0O3 111 9.00 9.50 36 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 PHSC1023M02 11 9.0010.15 41 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1013MO7 111 10.0010.50 39 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1043M02 11 10.3011.45 38 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1013M02 111 11.0011.50 34 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1033M02 11 12.0013.15 39 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1013M08 11 12.0013.15 38 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1033MO03 1 13.00 15.30 32 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 PHYS1013M01 11 13.3014.45 28 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1033M01 11 13.3014.45 39 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 BIOL1013M16 11 16.3017.45 25 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0120 PHYS2113M01 11 18.0019.15 17 1,044 110 40 00000
ACYP 0125 BIOL2214M04 11 7.00 9.45 24 1,156 210 30 00000
ACYP 0125 CHEM2211M01 1  9.0011.50 16 1,156 210 30 00000
ACYP 0125 BIOL2214M02 11 10.0012.45 21 1,156 210 30 00000
ACYP 0125 BIOL2224M01 11 12.0014.45 12 1,156 210 30 00000
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0125 CHEM1003M01 11 13.3014.45 29 1,156 210 30 00000
0125 BIOL2214M09 1 13.3016.15 16 1,156 210 30 00000
0125 BIOL2214M06 11 15.00 17.45 22 1,156 210 30 00000
0125 BIOL2214M03 11 17.3020.15 23 1,156 210 30 00000
0125 BIOL2214M05 11 18.00 20.45 23 1,156 210 30 00000
0129 CHEM1121M04 1 8.00 10.50 20 1,156 110 24 00000
0129 CHEM1121M05 1 10.3013.20 22 1,156 110 24 00000
0129 CHEM1121M03 1  12.00 14.50 23 1,156 110 24 00000
0129 CHEM1131M02 1 13.3016.20 14 1,156 110 24 00000
0129 CHEM1041MO01 1 15.00 16.50 19 1,156 110 24 00000
0129 PHSC1031M01 1 15.0016.50 11 1,156 110 24 00000
0129 CHEM1121M02 1 18.00 20.50 18 1,156 110 24 00000
0129 CHEM1131M01 1  18.00 20.50 16 1,156 110 24 00000
0129 CHEM1121M01 1 18.0020.50 23 1,156 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2224M06 111 7.00 8.50 25 1,044 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2224M07 111 9.0010.50 20 1,044 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2224M03 11 9.0011.45 22 1,044 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2214M7 111 11.0012.50 23 1,044 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2224M04 11 12.00 14.45 18 1,044 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2214M08 111 13.00 14.50 17 1,044 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2224M08 11 15.0017.45 17 1,044 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2224M05 11 18.0020.30 18 1,044 110 24 00000
0131 BIOL2224M02 11 18.00 20.45 19 1,044 110 24 00000
0201 MATHO099M17 11 9.0010.15 30 1,034 140 30 00000
0201 MATHO097M04 111 10.0010.50 27 1,034 140 30 00000
0201 MATHO099M30 11 11.0012.35 22 1,034 140 30 00000
0201 ENGR2453M01 11 11.0012.40 18 1,034 140 30 00000
0201 CIST1503M01 11 13.3014.45 10 1,034 140 30 00000
0201 CSCI1923M01 11 14.30 15.45 30 1,034 140 30 00000
0201 ENGR2953M01 11 15.0016.40 14 1,034 140 30 00000
0201 CSCI1933M02 11 18.0019.15 7 1,034 140 30 00000
0201 CSCI1013M06 1 18.0021.12 9 1,034 140 30 00000
0203 BIOL2514M01 111 8.00 9.50 8 1,063 210 30 00000
0203 MATHO099M27 11 9.0010.15 28 1,063 210 30 00000
0203 VTEC1011M01 1  12.0012.50 28 1,063 210 30 00000
0203 MATH2303M04 1 12.00 13.15 27 1,063 210 30 00000
0203 MATH1303M05 1 12.0013.15 16 1,063 210 30 00000
0203 MATH2313M01 11 13.3014.45 12 1,063 210 30 00000
0203 MATHO098M16 11 16.3017.45 28 1,063 210 30 00000
0203 ENGR1052M01 1 18.00 20.05 10 1,063 210 30 00000
0205 BIOL1013M17 11 7.00 8.15 21 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 BIOL1013M09 11 8.30 9.45 27 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 MATHO099M04 111 10.0010.50 30 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 MATH1113M12 11 10.3011.45 32 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 MATHO099MO05 11 11.0011.50 30 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 MATHO097MO6 11 12.0013.15 30 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 BIOL1013M18 11 13.3014.45 28 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 BIOL1013M15 11 15.0016.15 28 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 BIOL1033M16 11 15.0016.35 9 1,032 140 30 00000
0205 MATHO098M28 11 18.0019.15 29 1,032 140 30 00000
0206 CSCI1923M02 1 9.00 10.15 29 1,015 140 30 00000
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ACYP 0206 CSCI1933M01 1 10.00 11.15 25 1,015 140 30 00000
ACYP 0206 CSCI1943M01 11 10.3011.45 22 1,015 140 30 00000
ACYP 0206 CSCI1013M05 11 12.0013.15 27 1,015 140 30 00000
ACYP 0206 CSCI2203M02 11 14.3015.45 20 1,015 140 30 00000
ACYP 0206 CSCI1013M03 1 18.0020.30 21 1,015 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI1013M01 11 8.30 945 24 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI2203M01 11 8.30 945 27 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI1923M04 1 9.0012.00 24 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI1013M04 11 10.0011.15 29 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI2203M05 11 10.0011.35 7 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI2203M03 11 11.3012.45 28 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI1013M02 11 14.3015.45 25 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CNET2403M01 1  18.00 20.30 5 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI2103M01 1 18.0020.30 9 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0208 CSCI2203M04 1 18.00 20.30 8 1,010 140 30 00000
ACYP 0210 MATH1223M08 11 11.0013.29 8 1,083 210 30 00000
ACYP 0210 ECON2223M04 11 12.0013.35 7 1,083 210 30 00000
ACYP 0210 MATHO097M29 1111 13.4014.55 20 1,083 210 30 00000
ACYP 0210 CSCI1923M03 1 18.00 20.30 28 1,083 210 30 00000
ACYP 0210 CNET2103M01 1  18.0020.30 15 1,083 210 30 00000
ACYP 0210 CNET1733M01 1 18.0020.30 8 1,083 210 30 00000
ACYP 0210 CNET2503M01 1 18.3021.00 14 1,083 210 30 00000
ACYP 0213 VTEC1031M01 1 7.30 8.20 20 1,044 220 20 00000
ACYP 0213 VTEC1041M01 1 7.30 8.20 20 1,044 220 20 00000
ACYP 0213 VTEC1023M01 11 8.30 9.50 20 1,044 220 20 00000
ACYP 0213 VTEC2053M01 1 9.0011.50 15 1,044 220 20 00000
ACYP 0213 VTEC2352M01 1 9.00 12.50 15 1,044 220 20 00000
ACYP 0213 VTEC1054M01 11 10.0011.50 20 1,044 220 20 00000
ACYP 0213 VTEC1051M01 1  13.0016.00 20 1,044 220 20 00000
ACYP 0213 VTEC2212M01 1 14.00 15.50 16 1,044 220 20 00000
ACYP 0219 MATHO099MO01 111 7.00 7.50 30 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M09 11 7.30 8.45 25 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M08 1 9.00 10.15 21 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M13 11 9.0010.15 32 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 PHSC1023M08 11 10.3011.45 31 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M12 11 10.3011.45 35 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL2413M01 11 12.0013.15 30 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M06 11 12.0013.15 31 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M07 11 13.3014.45 29 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M14 11 15.0016.15 27 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M11 11 16.3017.45 11 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1033M10 11 18.0019.15 17 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0219 BIOL1013M12 11 18.00 20.30 28 687 110 32 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097MO01 111 7.00 7.50 22 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M12 11 7.30 8.45 25 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097MO02 111 8.00 8.50 25 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097MO03 111 9.00 9.50 26 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M13 11 9.0010.15 25 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M20 1 9.0012.00 14 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO0098MO04 111 10.00 10.50 26 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO0098M13 11 10.3011.45 29 1,156 210 26 00000
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ACYP 0221 MATHO098MO05 111 11.0011.50 29 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO0098MO06 11 12.00 13.15 30 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO0098M14 11 12.0013.15 29 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097MO7 11 13.3014.45 22 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M16 11 13.3014.45 27 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097MO08 11 15.00 16.15 24 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097MO09 11 16.3017.45 24 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M17 11 16.3017.45 20 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M10 11 18.00 19.15 16 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M18 11 18.0019.15 16 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M11 11 19.30 20.45 17 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0221 MATHO097M19 11 19.3020.45 16 1,156 210 26 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099M33 11 7.00 7.50 21 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO098M11 11 7.30 8.45 31 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099MO02 111 8.00 8.50 38 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO0098MO03 111 9.00 9.50 30 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO0098M12 11 9.0010.15 31 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO0098M21 1 9.0012.00 30 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099M28 111 10.00 10.50 27 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099M14 11 10.3011.45 29 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099MO6 11 12.00 13.15 28 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099M15 11 12.0013.15 30 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099MO7 11 13.30 14.45 25 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO0098M15 11 13.3014.45 32 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099MO08 11 15.00 16.15 28 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099MO09 11 16.3017.45 27 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO097M23 11 16.3017.45 15 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099M10 11 18.00 19.15 26 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099M19 11 18.0019.15 14 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO099M11 11 19.30 20.45 19 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0223 MATHO0098M18 11 19.3020.45 28 608 110 30 00000
ACYP 0225 BUSN2403M01 11 7.30 8.45 16 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 MATHO0098M02 111 8.00 8.50 30 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 BUSN2103M01 11 9.0010.15 24 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 MATHO0097M27 1 9.0012.00 16 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 BUSN2403M02 111 10.0010.50 29 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 ECON2313M01 11 10.3011.45 26 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 ACCT2113M03 111 11.0011.50 18 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 ACCT2113M01 11 12.0013.15 19 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 MANG2413M01 11 12.0013.15 20 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 BUSN1503M01 11 13.3014.45 20 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 ACCT2213M01 11 13.3014.45 29 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 BUSN2003M01 11 15.0016.15 15 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 MATHO0098M29 11 16.3017.45 31 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 ACCT2613M01 1 18.00 20.30 9 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 ACCT2313M04 1  18.0020.30 11 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 ACCT2113mM02 1 18.0020.30 22 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0225 ACCT2323M02 1 18.0020.30 7 600 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 MATHO097M28 11 7.30 8.45 20 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 BUSN1003M08 11 9.0010.15 26 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 BUSN1303M01 111 10.0010.50 20 631 210 30 00000
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ACYP 0227 CMGT2253M01 11 10.3011.45 26 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 ACCT2323M01 111 11.0011.50 18 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 BUSN1003M05 11 12.0013.15 28 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 ACCT2313M02 11 12.0013.15 30 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 ECON2213M05 11 13.3014.45 23 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 BUSN1003M09 11 13.3014.45 20 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0227 MANG2213M01 11 18.0019.15 16 631 210 30 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT2413M01 11 8.00 9.50 16 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT2203M02 111 9.00 9.50 20 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 ENGR1032M01 1 9.3012.30 19 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT1213M02 111 10.0010.50 40 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT2203M01 11 10.3011.45 22 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT1033M02 111 11.0011.50 40 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT2303M01 11 12.0013.15 14 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT2353M01 11 13.0014.50 20 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT1103M01 11 13.3015.20 28 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT2103M01 11 16.0017.50 27 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT2513M01 11 16.3017.45 25 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT1103M02 11 18.0019.50 27 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT1213M01 1  18.00 20.30 33 1,102 210 40 00000
ACYP 0232 CMGT1033M01 1 18.0021.15 31 1,102 210 40 00000
AFRA 0100 NURS2106F01 11 8.00 9.50 23 1,102 110 40 00000
AFRA 0100 NURS2307F01 1 8.00 11.50 15 1,102 110 40 00000
AFRA 0100 NURS2106FO01 11 8.0011.50 23 1,102 110 40 00000
AFRA 0100 NURS2124F01 11 10.1511.35 20 1,102 110 40 00000
AFRA 0100 NURS2226F01 11 12.3014.20 11 1,102 110 40 00000
AFRA 0100 NURS2401F01 1  13.0015.50 13 1,102 110 40 00000
AFRA 0110 NURS1106F01 11 8.00 9.50 35 1,080 110 64 00000
AFRA 0110 NURS1106FO1 11 8.0011.50 35 1,080 110 64 00000
AFRA 0110 NURS2206F01 11 10.1511.35 14 1,080 110 64 00000
AFRA 0110 HLSC1012F01 1 12.45 14.29 22 1,080 110 64 00000
AFRA 0110 HLSC1103F02 11 14.3015.59 33 1,080 110 64 00000
AFRA 0110 HLSC1103F01 11 14.3015.59 35 1,080 110 64 00000
AFRA 0116 SURT2103F01 1 9.00 11.45 8 3,228 220 14 00000
AFRA 0122 ARTS1303F01 11 11.3014.20 16 2,691 210 25 00000
4 AFRA 0210 COSM2530F01 11 8.0016.00 24 3,655 220 20 00000
4 8 AFRA 0210 COSM1430F01 11111 8.0016.20 1 20 3,655 220 20 00000
4 8 AFRA 0210 COSM1121F01 111 8.0016.40 1 18 3,655 220 20 00000
4 8 AFRA 0210 COSM1230A01 11111 8.0016.50 1 20 3,655 220 20 00000
4 8 AFRA 0210 COSM1130F01 11111 8.0017.15 1 22 3,655 220 20 00000
AFRA 0215 BARB1110F01 11111 7.00 7.40 6 2,379 220 30 00000
AFRA 0215 BARB1150F01 11111 7.41 8.20 6 2,379 220 30 00000
AFRA 0215 BARB1310F01 11111 8.2110.05 6 2,379 220 30 00000
4 AFRA 0215 BARB1410F01 11111 10.06 10.35 8 2,379 220 30 00000
AFRA 0215 BARB2131F01 11111 10.36 13.20 3 2,379 220 30 00000
AFRA 0215 BARB2991F01 11111 13.21 14.00 6 2,379 220 30 00000
4 AFRA 0221 NURS2307F01 11 8.00 16.00 15 575 110 25 00000
AFRA 0222 NURS2226F01 11 8.0011.50 11 563 110 25 00000
AFRA 0222 NURS2206F01 1 12.0016.00 14 563 110 25 00000
AFRA 0227 SONO2123F01 1 8.00 11.50 12 638 110 15 00000
AFRA 0227 SONO2183F01 1  13.0015.50 14 638 110 15 00000
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AFRA 0229 SONOZ2183F01 1 8.00 11.50
AFRA 0229 SONO2123F01 1 13.00 15.50
AFRA 0229 SONO2201F01 11  16.00 16.50
AGOV 0114 SPAN1013M01 111 7.00 7.50
AGOV 0114 FREN1013M01 111 8.00 8.50
AGOV 0114 FREN1013M02 111 9.00 9.50
AGOV 0114 FREN1023M01 11 9.0010.15
AGOV 0114 SPAN1013M02 111 10.0010.50
AGOV 0114 FREN1013M04 11 10.3011.45
AGOV 0114 SPAN1013M05 111 11.0011.50
AGOV 0114 SPAN1023M02 11 12.0013.15
AGOV 0114 SPAN2013M01 11 13.3014.45
AGOV 0114 SPAN2023M01 11 13.3014.45
AGOV 0114 SPAN1013M07 11 15.0016.15
AGOV 0114 SPAN1013M09 11 16.3017.45
AGOV 0114 SPAN1013M11 11 16.3017.45
AGOV 0114 SPAN1013M12 11 18.0019.15
AGOV 0115 PSYC2313M01 111 8.00 8.50
AGOV 0115 HIST2023M04 11 9.00 10.15
AGOV 0115 HIST1113M06 111 9.00 10.50
AGOV 0115 HIST1123M06 111 9.0010.50 1
AGOV 0115 POLI2013M02 11 10.3011.45
AGOV 0115 SOCL2013M08 111 11.0011.50
AGOV 0115 HIST1113M13 11 12.0013.15
AGOV 0115 HIST2063M02 11 12.0013.15
AGOV 0115 HIST2013M05 11 13.3014.45
AGOV 0115 CSSK1023M24 111 13.3015.20
AGOV 0115 MATHO0097M26 1111 16.3017.45
AGOV 0115 MATHO0098M30 1111 16.3017.45 1
AGOV 0117 POLI2013M01 111 8.00 8.50
AGOV 0117 HIST2223M01 111 9.00 9.50
AGOV 0117 ANTH1013M01 11 9.0011.45
AGOV 0117 ANTH2013M01 11 9.001145 1
AGOV 0117 SOCL2013M07 111 10.0010.50
AGOV 0117 HIST2063M01 111 11.0011.50
AGOV 0117 HIST2023M05 11 12.0013.15
AGOV 0117 GEOG2113M01 11 12.0013.15
AGOV 0117 PALG1013M01 11 13.3014.45
AGOV 0117 POLI2023M01 11 13.3014.45
AGOV 0118 MATH0097M22 1111 8.00 9.15

8 AGOV 0118 MATHO0098M23 1111 8.00 9.15 1

AGOV 0118 MATHO0098M20 1111 9.30 10.45
AGOV 0118 MATHO0099M23 1111 11.0012.15
AGOV 0118 MATH1113M13 111 12.30 14.15
AGOV 0118 MATH1213M06 11 15.00 17.45
AGOV 0118 MATHO0097M25 11 16.3017.45
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M09 11 7.30 8.45
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M04 111 8.00 8.50
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M06 111 9.00 9.50
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M11 11 9.0010.15
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M01 1 9.0012.00

E.B.R.
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
Q. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
14 540 210 10 00000
12 540 210 10 00000
12 540 210 10 00000
26 1,046 140 30 00000
7 1,046 140 30 00000
30 1,046 140 30 00000
21 1,046 140 30 00000
26 1,046 140 30 00000
26 1,046 140 30 00000
28 1,046 140 30 00000
28 1,046 140 30 00000
15 1,046 140 30 00000
1 1,046 140 30 00000
22 1,046 140 30 00000
25 1,046 140 30 00000
24 1,046 140 30 00000
20 1,046 140 30 00000
27 615 110 36 00000
36 615 110 36 00000
20 615 110 36 00000
26 615 110 36 00000
30 615 110 36 00000
29 615 110 36 00000
29 615 110 36 00000
32 615 110 36 00000
31 615 110 36 00000
13 615 110 36 00000
12 615 110 36 00000
24 615 110 36 00000
31 806 110 36 00000
12 806 110 36 00000
18 806 110 36 00000
16 806 110 36 00000
32 806 110 36 00000
31 806 110 36 00000
34 806 110 36 00000
28 806 110 36 00000
19 806 110 36 00000
15 806 110 36 00000
22 820 110 30 00000
24 820 110 30 00000
26 820 110 30 00000
9 820 110 30 00000
22 820 110 30 00000
11 820 110 30 00000
19 820 110 30 00000
25 768 110 30 00000
28 768 110 30 00000
26 768 110 30 00000
26 768 110 30 00000
15 768 110 30 00000
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AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M07 111 10.0010.50 28 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M13 11 10.3011.45 27 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1023M01 111 11.0011.50 27 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 ARTS1153M01 11 12.00 13.15 18 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M14 11 12.0013.15 27 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M10 11 13.3014.45 25 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M24 11 13.3014.45 28 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M25 11 15.0016.15 28 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M19 11 15.0017.30 8 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M21 11 15.0017.30 1 20 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M32 11 16.3017.45 10 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M02 1 18.00 20.50 22 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0137 MUSC1013M03 1 18.00 20.50 17 768 110 30 00000
AGOV 0139 MUSC2441M01 1 13.00 14.20 1 1,607 110 75 00000
AGOV 0139 MUSC1441M01 1 13.0014.40 1 6 1,607 110 75 00000
AGOV 0140 ARTS1153M03 11 9.0010.15 15 660 210 20 00000
AGOV 0140 ARTS2313mM01 11  9.0011.50 4 660 210 20 00000
AGOV 0140 ARTS2323M01 11 9.0011.50 1 3 660 210 20 00000
AGOV 0140 ARTS1153M02 11 10.3011.45 17 660 210 20 00000
AGOV 0140 FILM2213M01 11 12.0013.15 17 660 210 20 00000
AGOV 0140 ETEC2023M01 11 13.3014.45 8 660 210 20 00000
AGOV 0140 FILM2223M01 11 16.3017.45 11 660 210 20 00000
AGOV 0140 FILM2213M02 11 16.3017.45 15 660 210 20 00000
AGOV 0141 ETEC2103M01 111 9.00 9.50 9 516 240 18 00000
AGOV 0141 ETEC2013M03 11 10.3011.45 19 516 240 18 00000
AGOV 0141 ETEC2513M04 11 12.00 13.15 18 516 240 18 00000
AGOV 0141 ARTS2003M01 11 12.3015.20 7 516 240 18 00000
AGOV 0142 ETEC1013M03 111 9.00 9.50 19 514 110 16 00000
AGOV 0142 ETEC1013mM02 11 9.0010.15 15 514 110 16 00000
AGOV 0142 ETEC2003M01 111 10.00 10.50 23 514 110 16 00000
AGOV 0142 ENGL0091M37 11 10.3011.45 16 514 110 16 00000
AGOV 0142 ETEC2053M01 111 11.0011.50 19 514 110 16 00000
AGOV 0142 ETEC2403M01 11 12.0013.15 16 514 110 16 00000
AGOV 0142 ETEC1013M01 11 13.3014.45 17 514 110 16 00000
AGOV 0228 BIOL1013M19 11 7.00 8.35 19 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 BIOL1033M04 111 9.00 9.50 28 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 BIOL1023M04 11 9.0010.15 26 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 BIOL1013M20 111 10.00 10.50 26 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 BIOL1023M06 11 10.3011.45 24 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 CHEM1043M01 11 12.0013.15 17 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 CHEM2213M01 11 12.0013.15 29 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 CHEM1003M02 11 13.3014.45 23 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 BIOL1023M03 11 13.3014.45 15 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 PHYS2143M01 11 15.00 16.15 5 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 BIOL2001M01 1 16.30 17.15 9 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0228 BIOL1023M0O5 11 16.3017.45 22 552 110 26 00000
AGOV 0230 ENGL0091MO1 11 7.30 8.45 23 552 110 24 00000
AGOV 0230 ENGLO090OMO04 111 8.00 8.50 20 552 110 24 00000
AGOV 0230 ENGLO090OMO5 111 9.00 9.50 20 552 110 24 00000
AGOV 0230 ENGL0091MO02 11 9.0010.15 22 552 110 24 00000
AGOV 0230 ENGL1023M25 111 10.0010.50 18 552 110 24 00000
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AGOV
AGOV
AGOV
AGOV
AGOV
AGOV
AGOV
AGOV
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AGOV
AGOV
AGOV
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AGOV
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AGOV
AGOV
AGOV

BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
MTWTFS TTFC

0230 ENGL1013M08 11 10.3011.45
0230 ENGL1023M30 111 11.0011.50
0230 ENGL1013M70 11 12.0013.15
0230 ENGL1013M12 11 12.0013.15
0230 ENGLO0O90OMO7 11 13.3016.00
0230 ENGL0O091M16 11 13.3016.00
0230 ENGL0091M18 11 16.3017.45
0230 ENGL0O091IMO7 11 16.3017.45
0230 ENGL1023M46 1 18.00 20.30
0230 ENGL1013M49 1 18.0020.30
0230 ENGL1023M14 1 18.0020.30
0231 SPCH1013M09 11 7.30 8.45
0231 SPAN1023M03 111 8.00 8.50
0231 SPCH1013M01 111 9.00 9.50
0231 SPCH2213M04 11 9.0010.15
0231 SPCH1013M02 111 10.0010.50
0231 SPCH2213M05 11 10.3011.45
0231 SPCH1013M03 111 11.0011.50
0231 SPCH1013M15 11 12.0013.15
0231 ARTS1023D01 11 13.1014.25
0231 SPCH2013M02 11 13.3014.45
0231 SPCH1013M05 11 15.00 16.15
0231 SPCH1013M10 11 15.0016.15
0231 SPCH2013M12 11 16.3017.45
0231 SPCH2013M03 1  18.00 20.50
0231 SPCH2013M06 1 18.0020.50
0233 ENGL0O091M25 111 9.00 9.50
0233 SPCH2213M02 11 9.0010.15
0233 SPCH2013M08 11 10.3011.45
0233 SPCH2013M01 11 12.0013.15
0233 SPCH1013M04 11 12.0013.15
0233 SPCH2013M05 11 13.3014.45
0233 SPCH2013M27 11 13.3014.45
0233 SPCH2013M04 11 15.00 16.15
0233 SPCH2013M10 11 15.0016.15
0233 SPCH2213M03 11 16.3017.45
0233 SPCH2013M11 1  18.00 20.50
0233 SPCH2213M01 1 18.0020.50
0236 ARTS1023M31 111 7.00 7.50
0236 MUSC1013M31 111 9.00 9.50
0236 ARTS1023M30 11 9.0010.15
0236 MUSC1013M30 11 10.3011.45
0236 ENGLO0O9OM11 11 12.0013.15
0236 SPCH2013M07 11 12.0013.15
0236 ENGL0091M21 11 13.3014.45
0236 ENGL1013M16 11 13.3014.45
0236 ENGL0091IM20 11 15.0016.15
0236 CSSK1023M20 1 18.00 20.50
0237 MUSC1081M01 11 12.00 13.15
0237 MUSC1003M01 11 12.0013.15
0237 MUSC1081M02 11 13.30 14.45

E.B.R.
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY

21 552 110 24 00000
11 552 110 24 00000
22 552 110 24 00000
17 552 110 24 00000
15 552 110 24 00000
14 552 110 24 00000
18 552 110 24 00000
24 552 110 24 00000
19 552 110 24 00000
17 552 110 24 00000
16 552 110 24 00000
23 500 110 24 00000
19 500 110 24 00000
23 500 110 24 00000
24 500 110 24 00000
22 500 110 24 00000
24 500 110 24 00000
23 500 110 24 00000
24 500 110 24 00000
17 500 110 24 00000
23 500 110 24 00000
19 500 110 24 00000
18 500 110 24 00000
20 500 110 24 00000
9 500 110 24 00000
21 500 110 24 00000
23 500 140 24 00000
22 500 140 24 00000
22 500 140 24 00000
24 500 140 24 00000
22 500 140 24 00000
23 500 140 24 00000
23 500 140 24 00000
22 500 140 24 00000
24 500 140 24 00000
20 500 140 24 00000
17 500 140 24 00000
9 500 140 24 00000
17 888 110 40 00000
28 888 110 40 00000
35 888 110 40 00000
27 888 110 40 00000
23 888 110 40 00000
23 888 110 40 00000
21 888 110 40 00000
19 888 110 40 00000
20 888 110 40 00000
19 888 110 40 00000
13 1,212 260 17 00000

9 1,212 260 17 00000

7 1,212 260 17 00000
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AGOV 0238 ENGL1023M06 11 7.30 8.45 19 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1023M17 111 8.00 8.50 15 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 HUMN2013M01 111 9.00 9.50 28 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1023M07 11 9.0010.15 22 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1023M26 111 10.0010.50 23 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1023M03 11 10.3011.45 23 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1023M31 111 11.0011.50 19 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1013M40 11 12.0013.15 22 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1013M50 11 12.0013.15 24 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1013M41 11 13.3014.45 23 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1013M51 11 13.3014.45 22 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL1013M45 11 15.0016.15 21 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL0091M08 11 16.3017.45 23 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 ENGL0091M09 11 18.0019.15 18 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0238 TEAC2033M01 1 18.0020.30 5 613 110 30 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091M10 111 8.00 8.50 22 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091M11 111 9.00 9.50 23 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091MO03 11 9.0010.15 22 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091M13 111 10.0010.50 24 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091M04 11 10.3011.45 24 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091M14 111 11.0011.50 22 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091M15 11 12.0013.15 22 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091MO5 11 12.0013.15 23 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091M17 11 13.3014.45 24 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 TEAC2013M01 11 13.3014.45 8 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGLO090OM15 11 15.0016.15 11 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL1013M48 11 18.0019.15 17 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGLO090OM13 11 18.0019.15 20 690 110 24 00000
AGOV 0239 ENGL0091M23 11 19.3020.45 13 690 110 24 00000
AMAG 0148 THTR1013M05 111 10.0010.50 28 1,667 210 50 00000
AMAG 0148 THTR2103M01 111 11.0011.50 22 1,667 210 50 00000
AMAG 0148 THTR1013M04 11 12.0013.15 24 1,667 210 50 00000
AMAG 0148 THTR1013M06 11 12.0013.15 27 1,667 210 50 00000
AMAG 0148 THTR2203M01 11 13.3014.45 12 1,667 210 50 00000
AMAG 0159 MATHO099M31 1111 9.3010.45 16 1,538 110 48 00000
AMAG 0159 MATH1113M14 11 11.0012.15 34 1,538 110 48 00000
AMAG 0159 MATH1113M25 11 11.0012.15 29 1,538 110 48 00000
AMAG 0159 MATHO0098M27 1111 12.3013.45 27 1,538 110 48 00000
AMAG 0159 MATHO0099M29 1111 12.3013.45 1 11 1,538 110 48 00000
AMAG 0159 MATHO0098M22 1111 14.0015.15 10 1,538 110 48 00000
BALA 0105 SOCL2013M11 111 8.00 8.50 8 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 PSYC2013M15 111 9.00 9.50 74 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 HIST1113M08 11 9.0010.15 77 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 HIST2013M10 111 10.00 10.50 74 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 SOCL2013M10 11 10.3011.45 54 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 SOCL2013M03 111 11.0011.50 60 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 HIST2013M01 11 12.0013.15 76 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 PSYC2013M06 11 12.0013.15 75 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 PSYC2013M13 11 13.3014.45 79 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 CMGT1213M03 11 13.3015.05 6 1,000 110 80 00000
BALA 0105 PSYC2013M19 11 15.0016.15 7 1,000 110 80 00000

BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
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BALA 0126 MATH1113M01 11111 8.00 8.50 40 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0126 MATH1113M02 11111 9.00 9.50 40 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0126 MATH1113M03 11111 10.00 10.50 41 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0126 MATH1113M04 11111 11.0011.50 41 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0126 MATH1113M05 1111 12.0013.15 41 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0126 MATH1113M06 1111 13.3014.45 41 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0126 MATH1113M07 1111 15.0016.15 36 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0126 MATH1113M08 1111 16.3017.45 39 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0126 MATH1113M09 1111 18.0019.15 37 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATH1113M10 111 8.00 9.30 38 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATH1303M03 11 9.0010.15 35 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATH1113M11 111 10.0011.30 41 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 ENGL1023M50 11 10.3011.45 20 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATH2103M03 11 12.0013.15 22 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATH2103M02 11 12.0013.15 40 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 CSSK1023M23 11 13.30 14.45 23 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATH1113M15 11 13.3014.45 39 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATH1213M10 11 15.0017.30 22 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATHO099M24 11 15.0017.45 1 16 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATH1683M01 11 16.3017.45 16 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 MATHO0098M25 11 18.00 19.15 20 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0127 CHEM1123M04 11 18.0019.15 8 1,248 110 45 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M03 11 7.30 8.45 22 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M28 111 8.00 8.50 21 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1023M20 111 9.00 9.50 24 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M05 11 9.0010.15 18 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M21 1 9.0011.30 13 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1023M27 111 10.0010.50 21 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M09 11 10.3011.45 21 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1023M32 111 11.0011.50 24 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1023M35 11 12.0013.15 20 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M13 11 12.0013.15 21 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M42 11 13.3014.45 24 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M15 11 13.3014.45 23 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL2133M01 11 15.0016.15 13 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL1013M18 11 16.3017.45 20 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0128A ENGL0091M22 1 18.00 20.30 23 704 110 26 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2113M01 11 7.30 8.45 46 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2223M02 111 9.00 9.50 32 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2213M01 11 9.0010.15 45 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2223M01 111 10.00 10.50 48 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 BUSN1003M10 11 10.3011.45 38 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2213M04 11 12.0013.15 22 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ENGL0091IM35 11 12.0013.15 23 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 BUSN1003MO07 11 13.30 14.45 28 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2213M03 11 13.3014.45 26 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2113M02 11 15.00 16.15 46 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2213M06 1 18.00 20.30 17 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0129 ECON2113M03 1 18.0020.30 21 1,280 110 50 00000
BALA 0212 PSYC2113M03 111 8.00 8.50 16 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 PSYC2113M06 111 9.00 9.50 27 1,170 110 36 00000
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BALA 0212 SOCL2213M02 11 9.0010.15 32 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 SOCL2213M01 111 10.0010.50 14 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 SOCL2113M02 11 10.3011.45 32 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 HIST2013M08 111 11.0011.50 33 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 SOCL2013M09 11 12.0013.15 33 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 SOCL2013M05 11 12.0013.15 32 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 HIST2023M01 11 13.30 14.45 33 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 HIST2023M02 11 13.3014.45 32 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 SOCL2013M18 11 15.0016.15 34 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 PSYC2013M01 11 16.3017.45 33 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 PSYC2013M02 1 18.00 20.30 28 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0212 HIST2013M18 1  18.00 21.00 21 1,170 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 PSYC2013M23 111 8.00 8.50 35 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 PSYC2013M25 111 9.00 9.50 35 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 SOCL2013M02 11 9.0010.15 33 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 PSYC2013M22 111 10.0011.05 19 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 PSYC2113M11 11 10.3011.45 28 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 SOCL2013M14 11 12.0013.15 32 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 ENGL1013M59 11 12.0013.15 21 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 SOCL2113M01 11 13.3014.45 29 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 PSYC2013M26 11 15.0016.15 31 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 CSSK1023M02 11 15.0016.30 20 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 CJUS1013M04 1 17.0019.30 22 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0213 PALG2273M01 1 18.00 20.30 24 969 110 36 00000
BALA 0215 MATHO0098MO01 111 7.00 7.50 31 1,099 110 40 00000
BALA 0215 MATH2115M01 1111 9.0010.15 33 1,099 110 40 00000
BALA 0215 MATH2125M01 1111 10.3011.45 22 1,099 110 40 00000
BALA 0215 MATH2115M02 1111 12.0013.15 35 1,099 110 40 00000
BALA 0215 MATH2904M01 111 13.3014.40 23 1,099 110 40 00000
BALA 0215 MATH1213M07 11 13.3114.45 30 1,099 110 40 00000
BALA 0215 MATH2125M02 1111 16.3017.45 34 1,099 110 40 00000
BALA 0215 MATH2115M04 1111 18.0019.15 24 1,099 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1213M01 111 8.00 850 40 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH2103M01 111 9.00 9.50 39 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1223M04 11 9.0010.15 23 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH2303M01 111 10.0010.50 26 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1103M02 11 10.3011.45 36 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1213M02 111 11.0011.50 39 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1213M03 11 12.0013.15 39 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1013M01 11 12.0013.15 24 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1303M01 11 13.3014.45 39 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH2303M03 11 13.3014.45 26 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH2303M02 11 15.0016.15 26 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1303M02 11 16.3017.45 14 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1303M04 11 16.3017.45 18 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1013M02 11 18.0019.15 11 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0216 MATH1223M03 1  18.00 20.30 39 1,119 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 PHYS2153M01 111 9.00 9.50 7 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 PHYS2133M02 11 9.0010.15 29 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 MATH1223M02 111 10.0010.50 34 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 PHSC1023M04 1 10.00 12.30 13 1,072 110 40 00000
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BALA 0217 PHSC1023M01 11 10.3011.45 33 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 BIOL1033M05 111 11.0011.50 34 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 BIOL1013M10 11 12.0013.15 36 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 CHEM1123M03 11 12.0013.15 31 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 BIOL1023M02 11 13.30 14.45 35 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 CHEM1133M02 11 13.3014.45 28 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 PHSC1023M03 11 15.00 16.15 29 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 CHEM1133M03 11 16.3017.45 29 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 MATH2103M04 11 16.3017.45 13 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 BIOL1033M15 11 18.0020.30 26 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0217 PHSC1023M05 1  18.00 20.30 29 1,072 110 40 00000
BALA 0219 CHEM1123M06 11 7.30 8.45 17 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 BIOL1013M05 111 8.00 850 46 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 CHEM1123M07 11  9.00 10.15 43 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 BIOL1013M11 11 10.3011.45 46 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 BIOL1023M01 11 12.00 13.15 38 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 PHSC1023M06 11 12.0013.15 49 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 ENSC1103M02 11 13.30 14.45 46 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 PHSC1033M01 11 13.3014.45 20 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 CHEM1123M01 11 15.0016.15 14 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 PHYS2133M01 11 16.3017.45 19 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 GEOL1103M01 11 18.0019.15 32 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0219 BIOL1013M01 11 18.0019.15 40 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 PSYC2013M16 111 7.00 7.50 42 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 PSYC2013M18 11 7.30 8.45 49 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 HIST1113M01 111 8.00 8.50 44 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 HIST2013M07 111 9.00 9.50 49 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 PSYC2113M05 11 9.0010.15 29 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 PSYC2013M09 111 10.0010.50 46 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 PSYC2013M11 11 10.3011.45 49 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 CJUS1013M02 111 11.0011.50 47 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 HIST2203M01 11 12.0013.15 39 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 PSYC2013M08 11 12.00 14.45 43 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 PSYC2113M01 11 12.0014.45 1 17 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 SOCL2013M04 11 13.3014.45 32 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 HIST2013M06 11 15.00 16.15 45 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 HIST2013M15 11 15.0017.45 25 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 HIST2023M20 11 15.0017.45 1 29 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 HIST2023M17 1  18.00 20.30 16 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 HIST1113M07 1 18.00 20.30 31 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0220 POLI2113M01 1 18.00 20.30 20 1,256 110 50 00000
BALA 0221 CJUS1013M01 111 8.00 9.50 21 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 CJUS2313M01 111 8.00 9.50 1 22 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 CJUS2613M01 11 9.0010.15 19 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 HIST2003M03 111 10.00 10.50 21 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 CJUS2613M02 11 10.3011.45 21 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 PSYC2113M10 111 11.0011.50 21 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 HIST1123M02 11 12.0013.15 28 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 SOCL2013M13 11 12.0013.15 28 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 PSYC2013M20 11 13.3014.45 30 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 CJUS2013M01 11 13.3014.45 30 838 110 32 00000



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

FALL DATA 2016 BRANCH

RUN DATE 11/22/2016 11:25:31 PARISH E.B.R.

PAGE NUM 17 RELATION MAIN CAMPUS

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL NET ASSIGN.

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.

--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
BALA 0221 HIST1113M14 11 16.3017.45 26 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 CJUS2253M01 1  17.30 20.00 11 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0221 HIST2033M01 1 18.00 20.30 26 838 110 32 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL2303M02 111 7.00 7.50 22 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL1023M18 111 8.00 8.50 14 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 CDYC1220M01 1 8.3013.30 13 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL1023M21 111 9.00 9.50 10 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL2173M01 11 9.0010.15 26 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL1023M29 111 10.0010.50 21 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL2313M01 11 10.3011.45 21 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 HUMN2753M02 111 11.0011.50 18 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL2123M02 11 12.0013.15 21 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 HUMN2753M01 11 12.0013.15 27 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL1023M38 11 13.3014.45 24 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL2123M01 11 13.3014.45 15 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL1013M43 11 15.0016.15 23 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL1013M44 11 16.3017.45 24 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL1023M12 11 16.3017.45 14 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL2303M01 1  18.00 20.30 20 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 HUMN2103M01 1 18.00 20.30 24 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0222 ENGL2173M02 1 18.00 20.30 13 988 110 30 00000
BALA 0223 HIST1113M16 111 7.00 7.50 17 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 SOCL2013M01 111 8.00 8.50 37 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 SOCL2413M01 111 9.00 9.50 36 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 CJUS1013M03 11 9.0010.15 37 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 HIST1123M07 11 10.3011.45 28 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 PSYC2113M04 111 11.0011.50 26 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 SOCL2413M03 11 12.0013.15 31 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 HIST1113M09 11 12.0013.15 40 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 SOCL2013M15 11 13.3014.45 37 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 PSYC2013M21 11 15.0016.15 36 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 CSSK1023M16 11 18.0019.15 12 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0223 SOCL2013M06 1 18.00 20.30 31 1,019 110 40 00000
BALA 0318 MILS1001M01 1 9.00 10.15 4 219 350 15 00000
BALA 0318 MILS2001M01 1  10.3011.45 1 219 350 15 00000
BALA 0342 HIST1123M14 111 8.00 8.50 14 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 CJUS2213M01 11 9.0010.15 14 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 POLI2603M01 111 10.0010.50 10 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 PSYC2413M01 11 10.3011.45 30 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 HIST1123M16 111 11.00 11.50 25 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 CJUS2243M02 11 12.0013.15 16 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 CJUS2243M01 11 12.0013.15 17 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 CJUS2103M01 11 13.3014.45 20 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 HIST1123M04 11 13.3014.45 29 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 PALG2223M02 1  17.3020.00 26 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0342 PALG2103M01 1 17.3020.00 24 980 110 33 00000
BALA 0344 ENGL1013M54 111 8.00 8.50 22 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 ENGLO0O9OMO1 11 9.0010.15 19 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 ENGLO091M12 111 9.0010.40 21 1,500 210 24 00000

8 BALA 0344 ENGL1013M32 111 9.0010.40 1 21 1,500 210 24 00000

BALA 0344 ENGLOO9OMO2 11 10.3011.45 21 1,500 210 24 00000

BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
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BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FALL DATA 2016 BRANCH
RUN DATE 11/22/2016 11:25:31 PARISH E.B.R.
PAGE NUM 18 RELATION MAIN CAMPUS
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
BALA 0344 ENGL1023M33 111 11.0011.50 24 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 ENGL1023M36 11 12.0013.15 23 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 ENGL1023M08 11 12.0013.15 22 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 ENGL1013M53 11 13.3014.45 21 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 ENGL1023M11 11 13.3014.45 24 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 ENGL1013M52 11 15.0016.15 23 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 ENGL1023M13 11 16.3017.45 19 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0344 MATH1113M24 1111 18.0019.15 9 1,500 210 24 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2253M03 111 8.00 8.50 24 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2253M04 111 9.00 9.50 30 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2013M01 11 9.0010.15 30 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2113M04 111 10.00 10.50 26 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2253M01 11 10.3011.45 29 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2113M05 111 11.0011.50 12 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2113M06 11 12.00 13.15 27 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2113M01 11 12.0013.15 29 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 ENGL2313M02 11 13.3014.45 26 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2113M02 11 13.3014.45 21 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 ENGL1023M41 11 15.0016.15 22 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 ENGL1013M19 11 16.3017.45 22 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 ENGLO0O9OM17 11 16.3019.00 15 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2253M02 1  18.00 20.30 20 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0345 PHIL2113M03 1 18.0020.30 17 864 110 32 00000
BALA 0346 MATH1235M01 1111 8.30 9.35 20 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATH2134M01 111 10.0011.35 22 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATH1223M05 11 10.3011.45 30 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATH1103MO01 11 12.0013.15 35 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATH1213M09 11 12.0013.15 34 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATH1223M01 11 13.3014.45 32 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATH1223M06 11 13.3014.45 24 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATH1213M04 11 16.3017.45 39 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATHO099M18 11 16.3017.45 28 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0346 MATH1213M05 11 18.0019.15 33 1,280 110 38 00000
BALA 0347 PSYC2013M03 111 8.00 9.50 24 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 PSYC2013M04 111 8.00 9.50 1 30 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 PSYC2013M10 11 9.0010.15 40 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 PSYC2113M15 111 10.0010.50 9 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 HIST2023M06 11 10.3011.45 34 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 HIST1113M03 111 11.0011.50 41 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 POLI2013M04 11 12.0013.15 40 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 PSYC2113M13 11 12.0013.15 28 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 HIST1113M11 11 13.3014.45 40 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 PSYC2113M02 11 13.3014.45 24 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 HIST1123M08 11 15.00 16.15 18 1,300 110 40 00000
BALA 0347 PSYC2013M12 1  18.00 20.30 36 1,300 110 40 00000
4 BEWE 0136 WELD1510A03 11111 7.0012.45 8 8,159 210 30 00000
4 BEWE 0136 WELD1511A01 11111 7.0012.45 1 16 8,159 210 30 00000
4 BEWE 0136 WELD1411A03 11111 7.0013.05 1 10 8,159 210 30 00000
4 8 BEWE 0136 WELD1420A03 11111 7.0013.05 1 12 8,159 210 30 00000
4 8 BEWE 0136 WELD1420A05 11111 7.0013.20 1 9 8,159 210 30 00000
4 8 BEWE 0136 WELD1510A01 11111 7.0013.20 1 16 8,159 210 30 00000
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RUN DATE 11/22/2016 11:25:31 PARISH
PAGE NUM 19 RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN - END JAD |
WARNINGS ~ NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
--------- MTWTFS TTFC

WELD1511A03 11111
WELD1512A03 11111
WELD2221A01 11111

BEWE 0136 7
7

7

WELD2220A01 11111 7
7.

3

8

8 BEWE 0136
8 BEWE 0136
8 BEWE 0136
8
8

obhPMD

.00 13.
.00 13.
.00 14.
.00 15.

0 5

301
7.3013.40 1 15
7.30 13.40 12

O000
Phrhpe
w

BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136

WELD1411A01 1111
WELD1210A01 11
WELD1140A01 11

[EnY

BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136
BEWE 0136

00 00 00 00 00 CO

00 00 00 0o

WELD1310A01
WELD1420A07
WELD1110A01
WELD2222A02
WELD1411A02
WELD1510A04
WELD1511A02
WELD1411A04
WELD1420A04
WELD1210A02
WELD1140A02
WELD1420A06
WELD1510A02
WELD1310A02
WELD1511A04
WELD1512A04
WELD1110A02
WELD2220A02
WELD2221A02

111 7.3014.00 1
11111 7.30 14.10
111 7.3014.50 1
11111 12.0012.19
11111
11111
11111
11111
11111 .
11 12.0018.
11 12.0018.1
11111 12.00 18.20
11111 12.00 18.20
0

o

111 12.0018.30 1

11111 12.00 18.4
11111 12.00 18.40
111 12.0019.20
11111 12.00 19.40
11111 12.00 20.00

1
1

1
1
1

1
1

1
1

BFWE 0133
BFWE 0133
BFWE 0133
BFWE 0133
BFWE 0133
BFWE 0133
BFWE 0133

WELD1411J01 11111 8.00 13.45 3
WELD1511J01 11111 8.0013.45 1 6
WELD1420J01 11111 8.0014.05 1 5
WELD1210J01 11 8.0014.10 1 3
WELD1140J01 11 8.0014.10 3
WELD1510J01 11111 8.0014.20 1 8
WELD1310J01 111 8.0014.30 1 3
BFWE 0133 WELD1512J01 11111 8.0014.40 1 10
BFWE 0133 WELD1110J01 111 8.0015.20 1 3
BFWE 0133 WELD1110D03 11111 8.50 9.55 1
BFWE 0133 WELD1140D03 11111 10.00 10.40

BGWE 0006E WELD1512N01 11111 8.00 14.05 4
BGWE 0006E WELD1210NO1 11 8.0014.10 1 4
BGWE 0006E WELD1140NO1 11 8.0014.10 5
BGWE 0006E WELD1310NO1 111 8.0014.30 1 4
BGWE 0006E WELD2221NO1 11111 8.0015.15 1
BGWE 0006E WELD2110NO1 1111 8.0015.15 1
BGWE 0006E WELD1110NO1 111 8.0015.20 1
BGWE 0006E WELD2220NO1 11111 8.0016.00 1
BGWE 0006E WELD2111NO1 11111 8.0016.30 1

16.30 1

3.45 4

3.45

4.05

1

BAADADRADADMDDADDDADDADADDADADDADRADDADDDADDDADDDD

BHWE 0203 WELD1512P01 11111 8.0
BHWE 0203 WELD1510P01 11111 8.00
8 BHWE 0203 WELD1210P01 11

8 BGWE 0006E WELD2222N01 11111 8.0
BHWE 0203 WELD1411P01 11111 8.00
0 1
1 11
1 4

BAMDAMDMDIADDDIADDADN

0
1
1
1
4

4
4
0

8.00 14.10

BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

E.B.R.
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
8,159 210 30 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
1,096 210 28 00000
10 1,096 210 28 00000
10 1,096 210 28 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
3,002 210 32 00000
2,496 210 15 00000
2,496 210 15 00000
2,496 210 15 00000
2,496 210 15 00000
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BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FALL DATA 2016 BRANCH
RUN DATE 11/22/2016 11:25:31 PARISH E.B.R.
PAGE NUM 20 RELATION MAIN CAMPUS
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
4 BHWE 0203 WELD1140P01 11 8.0014.10 2,496 210 15 00000
4 BHWE 0203 WELD1511P01 11111 8.0014.20 1 14 2,496 210 15 00000
4 8 BHWE 0203 WELD1310P01 111 8.0014.30 1 5 2,496 210 15 00000
4 8 BHWE 0203 WELD1420P01 11111 8.0014.40 1 6 2,496 210 15 00000
4 8 BHWE 0203 WELD1110P01 111 8.0015.20 1 6 2,496 210 15 00000
4 8 BHWE 0203 WELD2220P01 11111 8.0016.30 1 9 2,496 210 15 00000
8 BHWE 0203 WELD1110D01 11111 9.1010.15 1 14 2,496 210 15 00000
8 BHWE 0203 WELD1110D02 11111 9.5010.55 1 6 2,496 210 15 00000
8 BHWE 0203 WELD1140D01 11111 10.2011.00 1 14 2,496 210 15 00000
BHWE 0203 WELD1140D02 11111 11.0011.40 6 2,496 210 15 00000
BIWE 0101 CORE1003S01 1 1 11.3015.30 9 580 110 20 00000
BIWE 0101 MATH1113S01 1 11 16.0017.25 12 580 110 20 00000
BIWE 0207 ENGL1013S01 1 13.3016.00 10 726 110 24 00000
BIWE 0307 HCNA1215S01 11111 10.2011.50 19 1,032 110 24 00000
BIWE 0308 HNUR2123S01 11 8.3011.40 17 815 110 24 00000
BIWE 0308 HNUR2745S01 11  12.30 14.50 16 815 110 24 00000
HOOP 0003 MATH1113HO1 1111 16.3017.45 19 928 110 25 00000
HOOP 0103B PTEC2434H01 1 7.00 12.00 8 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0103B PTEC1313H02 11 9.0012.35 15 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0103B PTEC1323H02 11 9.0012.35 1 15 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0103B PTEC2434H02 1 15.3020.30 6 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0103B PTEC2633H02 11 17.0018.40 13 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0103B HIST2013H01 1 18.00 20.30 13 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B PTEC2913H01 1 7.00 9.30 16 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B PTEC2423H02 11 10.00 11.40 7 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B PTEC2633H01 11 11.0012.40 4 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B AVTH2101HO1 111 13.3015.00 2 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B PTEC1613H02 11 14.3016.10 15 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B PTEC1613H01 11 17.0018.40 13 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B PTEC1313H01 11 17.3021.05 13 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B PTEC1323H01 11 17.3021.05 1 13 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0104B PTEC2423H01 11 19.0020.40 12 407 110 24 00000
HOOP 0106A AMTG1016H01 11111 8.3011.30 8 552 110 24 00000
HOOP 0106A AMTG1026H01 11111 12.30 15.30 8 552 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107A AMTP1034H01 11111 8.3011.30 3 635 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107A AMTP1044H01 11111 12.3015.30 3 635 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107B PTEC1013HO01 11  8.30 9.45 22 500 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107B PTEC2033H01 11 8.30 9.45 23 500 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107B PTEC1013H02 11 10.00 11.15 21 500 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107B PTEC2033H03 11 10.0011.15 17 500 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107B PTEC1013H03 11 17.3018.45 23 500 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107B PTEC2033H02 11 17.3018.45 22 500 110 24 00000
HOOP 0107B PTEC2443H01 11 19.0020.40 14 500 110 24 00000
HOOP 0113A AVTH2111HO1 11 9.1512.15 2 138 310 1 00000
HOOP 0114A AMTA1216H01 11111 8.3011.30 4 837 110 24 00000
HOOP 0114A AMTA1224H01 11111 12.3015.30 4 837 110 24 00000
HOOP 0114A AVTH2401HO01 1 15.4517.15 2 837 110 24 00000
HOOP 0114A AVTH2302HO01 111 15.4517.15 5 837 110 24 00000
JKSN 0134 MAST2132J01 111 8.0010.20 5 761 210 12 00000
JKSN 0134 MAST1014J01 11111 12.30 16.00 5 761 210 12 00000
JKSN 0136 MAST1162J01 1 8.00 12.00 5 575 110 12 00000
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BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT
BRANCH

FALL DATA 2016

RUN DATE 11/22/2016 11:25:31

PAGE NUM 21

RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
TIMES NLIN

WARNINGS NO.

NO. DAYS
MTWTFS

JKSN 0136 MAST1142J01

NWRD 0002A MAST1152N01

TTFC

1

8.00 12.00

111 8.00 9.20

NWRD 0002A CDYC1220N0O1

NWRD 0002A MAST1114NO1
NWRD 0002A MAST1171NO1
NWRD 0002A MAST1162N01
NWRD 0002A MAST2132N01

PTAL
PTAL
PTAL
PTAL
PTAL
PTAL

0114
0114
0114
0114
0114
0114

HPHM1503P01
HPHM2014P01
HPHM1200P01
HPHM1400P01
HPHM2013P01
HPHM1300P01

1 8.3013.30

111 9.3011.30

1

11

12.00 13.00
12.00 13.59

111 14.00 16.20

1111
11

8.00 11.30
8.0012.00 1
12.00 13.25
12.00 14.00
12.3016.30 1
13.30 15.00 1

BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

E.B.R.
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
Q. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
575 110 12 00000
5 1,762 110 36 00000
6 1,762 110 36 00000
5 1,762 110 36 00000
5 1,762 110 36 00000
5 1,762 110 36 00000
3 1,762 110 36 00000
5 1,035 110 40 00000
5 1,035 110 40 00000
5 1,035 110 40 00000
5 1,035 110 40 00000
5 1,035 110 40 00000
5 1,035 110 40 00000
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BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
FALL DATA 2016
RUN DATE 11/22/2016 11:25:31
DESCRIPTION AND SUMMARY OF ERRORS & WARNINGS
1=ERROR - CLASS AND LABORATORY UTILIZATION FILE DOES NOT MATCH WITH BLDGS AND ROOMS FILE. - ------------
THE ROOM, BUILDING, AND CLASS FILES MUST ALL MATCH. IF THE ROOM NUMBER ON THE UTILIZATION IS CORRECT,
THE ROOM SHOULD TO BE ADDED TO THE ROOM FILE.
2=ERROR - THERE SHOULD BE AT LEAST ONE ENTRY IN THE DAYS-OF-WEEK-COURSE-MEETS FIELD. - == = - = = === === - -
3=ERROR - BEGIN-END-TIME FIELDS MUST BE BETWEEN 06.00 AND 23.00 - - - - === ===cccn--ccezamm--
4 = WARNING - CLASS TIME EXCEEDS 5 HOURS. - - - - = === === =@ = @@ mmeseme oo oo mecae oo 87

5=ERROR -ROOM TYPE INVALID FOR TEACHING CLASS, CLASSES CANNOT BE SCHEDULED IN ROOMS DESIGNATEDAS ---------
CIRCULATION, CUSTODIAL OR MECHANICAL.

7=ERROR -THE TOTAL REGISTRANTS FIELD MUST NOT BE BLANKOR ZEROS - ------------------omoo o

8 = WARNING - EXCEEDS THE CAPACITY OF THE ROOM BY 50% (IF THIS IS A JOINT CLASS ITS REGISTRANTS ARE INCLUDED). - - - - - 40
PLEASE CHECK THE CAPACITY OF THE ROOM AS IT APPEARS ON THE ROOM FILE.

9 = WARNING - UNLESS THERE IS A JOINT CLASS, ALTERNATE WEEKS OR INCONSISTENT MEETING TIMES, --------------
THERE SHOULD BE NO DUPLICATES.

------- TOTALS -
TOTAL ERRORS - - - - - === s mm oo oo e et ettt e oo
TOTAL WARNINGS = = = = = = = = == s s s e e ettt i oo 127
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS READ - - = = = = = = = == = == =« o @ oo em et oo oo oo 1,033
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS ACCEPTED FOR SPACE UTILIZATION COMPUTATION 1,031
NUMBER OF JOINT-CLASS RECORDS - =~ = = = = = = === = == == =« === mssmmoe oo imeec oo 99

NUMBER OF ALTERATE WEEKS RECORDS
NUMBER OF DIFFERENT TIMES RECORDS - - - - - - = === ===« == === s s s e oo oo ooceee oo
NUMBER OF INCONSISTENT RECORDS 2



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
RUN DATE 11/22/2016 11:25:31
PAGE NUM 1

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*CLASSROOM FACILITIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 153
TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 4,450
WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 56,332 5,728 62,060
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 13,770 7,650 21,420
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 5,138 609 5,747
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 400,500 222,500 623,000
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 174,142 19,585 193,727
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 112,664 11,457 124,121
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 37.3 8.0 26.8
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 28.1 5.1 19.9
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 64.7 58.5 64.1
DAYUSE NIGHTUSE TOTAL
(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
CLASSROOM
TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 131
TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 3,894
WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 52,707 5,343 58,050
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 11,790 6,550 18,340
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 4,794 552 5,346
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 350,460 194,700 545,160
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 164,458 17,947 182,405
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 105,414 10,687 116,101
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 40.7 8.4 29.1
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 30.1 5.5 21.3

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 64.1 59.5 63.7



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
RUN DATE 11/22/2016 11:25:31
PAGE NUM 2

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 22

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 556

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 3,625 385 4,010

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,980 1,100 3,080
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 344 57 401

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 50,040 27,800 77,840
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 9,684 1,638 11,322
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 7,250 770 8,020

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 17.4 52 13.0

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 145 2.8 10.3

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 74.9 47.0 70.8

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*LABORATORY FACILITIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 75

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 1,695

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 27,892 1,554 29,446

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 6,750 3,750 10,500

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 5,404 165 5,569

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 152,550 84,750 237,300
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 144,030 4,778 148,808
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 55,784 3,108 58,892

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 80.1 4.4 53.0

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 36.6 3.7 24.8

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 38.7 65.0 39.6



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
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PAGE NUM 3

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
CLASS LABORATORY

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 64

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 1,455

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 23,732 1,554 25,286

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 5,760 3,200 8,960

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 4,895 165 5,060

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 130,950 72,750 203,700
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 131,916 4,778 136,694
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 47,464 3,108 50,572
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 85.0 5.2 56.5

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 36.2 4.3 24.8

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 36.0 65.0 37.0

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
OPEN LABBORATORY

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 11

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 240

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 4,160 4,160

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 990 550 1,540

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 509 509

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 21,600 12,000 33,600
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 12,114 12,114
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 8,320 8,320

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 51.4 .0 33.1

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 38.5 .0 24.8

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 68.7 .0 68.7

** WEEKLY DENOTES MONDAY THRU FRIDAY ONLY



